2015 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2014 CARRYOVER FUNDS

Used to fund Spring 2015 International Grants
Used to fund Spring 2015 Regional Grants
Administration/Education

2015 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS
International Programs (55%)
Regional Programs (40%)

Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to Regional-in effect 5/13/15

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Guatemala:
Guatemala Health Program

Haiti:
OFCB Ministries-School Food Program

Malawi:

Thandizo Ophan Care Project: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans

Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food

TOTAL

REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Christian Ministries Emergency Fund

Clay County Food Pantry

The Community Kitchen

Dulatown Presbyterian Church Food Pantry
Feed My Sheep Ministry

Haywood Christian Ministry Food Pantry
Heartlife @ Pleasant View Baptist Church
Hickory Soup Kitchen

Pay It Forward Food Pantry (Fairview Presbyterian)
Reconciliation House Food Ministry
Swannanoa Valley Christian Ministries

TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

Balance remaining for International Grants
Balance remaining for Regional Grants

Balance remaining for Admin/Education (unused funds revert to Regional-in effect 5/13/

TOTAL

48,997.35
32,685.26
10,360.00

55,454.93
40,330.86
5,041.35

100,827.14

13,500.00

16,500.00

10,000.00
32,000.00

72,000.00

1,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
5,000.00

44,000.00

32,452.28
29,016.12
15,401.35

76,869.75



